— Crude Oil Price Bulletin Summary As Of October 2020
T_—_‘ ENERGY TRANSFER Subject To Terms & Conditions

The following prices are for informational purposes only, do not constitute an offer, and are subject to change or revisions without notice.

$B [SB [SB [$B [ S8 [$/B | 9/B | /B |$/B |$/B | $/B | $B | $/B [ $/B | $/B [ $/B [ $/B | $/B | $/B | /B | /B | $/B | $/B [Gravity
nge Change # P0-190p0-19120-192p0-19320-19400-195020-19620-19720-19820-19920-20020-20120-202p0-20320-204R0-20520-206020-20720-20820-20920-21020-211
Effective: 101 | 1072 | 105 | 10/6 | 10/7 | 20/8 | 10/9 [10/22|20/23|10/24 | 10125 10716 | 1019 | 10720 | 10721 | 10722 10723 | 10726 | 10727 | 10728 | 10729 | 10130

1 |Coastal Grade A (*) |28.25]26.50]28.75|30.25|29.50| 30.50 30.00 | 29.00| 29.75 | 30.50 | 30.50 | 30.50 | 30.25 | 30.75 | 29.25 | 30.00| 29.25 | 28.00| 29.00 | 27.00 | 26.00 | 25.50 A
2 E’é‘agfper Gulf 29.00|27.25|29.50|31.00|30.25|31.25|30.75 | 29.75| 30.50 | 31.25 | 31.25 | 31.25| 31.00 | 31.50 | 30.00| 30.75 | 30.00 | 28.75| 29.75 | 27.75 | 26.75 | 26.25 B
3 |South Texas Light |29.00|27.25]|29.50|31.00|30.25]|31.25|30.75|29.75]|30.50 | 31.25| 31.25 | 31.25 | 31.00 | 31.50| 30.00 | 30.75 | 30.00 | 28.75 | 29.75 | 27.75| 26.75 | 26.25 B
4 |w. Tx./N. Mex. Inter. | 35.25| 33.50| 35.75 | 37.25| 36.50 | 37.50 | 37.00| 36.00| 36.75 | 37.50| 37.50 | 37.50 | 37.25 | 37.75| 36.25 | 37.00 | 36.25 | 35.00 | 36.00 | 34.00| 33.00 | 32.50 B
5 (S*‘))”th Texas Heavy |56 75]27.00]29.25]30.75|30.00|31.00|30.50 | 20.50| 30.25 | 31.00| 31.00 | 31.00| 30.75 | 31.25 | 29.75 | 30.50 | 29.75 | 28.50 | 29.50 | 27.50 | 26.50 | 26.00 A
6 |Delhi/N. Louisiana |32.2530.50|32.75|34.25| 33.50| 34.50| 34.00|33.00|33.75 | 34.50| 34.50 | 34.50 | 34.25 | 34.75| 33.25 | 34.00| 33.25 | 32.00 | 33.00 | 31.00 | 30.00 | 29.50 B
7 |oklahoma sweet  |35.2533.50|35.75|37.25| 36.50 | 37.50| 37.00 | 36.00 | 36.75 | 37.50 | 37.50 | 37.50| 37.25| 37.75| 36.25 | 37.00| 36.25 | 35.00 | 36.00 | 34.00 | 33.00| 32.50 B
8 |oklahoma Sour 23.2521.50(23.75| 25.25| 24.50 | 25.50 | 25.00 | 24.00 | 24.75 | 25.50 | 25.50 | 25.50 | 25.25 | 25.75 | 24.25 | 25.00 | 24.25 | 23.00 | 24.00 | 22.00 | 21.00| 20.50 c
9 |w.cen. Tx.Inter. |35.25|33.50|35.75|37.25| 36.50| 37.50| 37.00|36.00| 36.75 | 37.50| 37.50 | 37.50| 37.25| 37.75| 36.25 | 37.00| 36.25 | 35.00 | 36.00 | 34.00 | 33.00| 32.50 B
10 |South Louisiana  |33.75]32.00]34.25|35.75| 35.00| 36.00| 35.50 | 34.50 | 35.25 | 36.00| 36.00 | 36.00| 35.75 | 36.25 | 34.75 | 35.50 | 34.75 | 33.50 | 34.50 | 32.50 | 31.50 | 31.00 B
11 ‘é"v‘jﬁtem Oklahoma |34 5032 75]35.00|36.50|35.75 | 36.75 | 36.25| 35.25 | 36.00| 36.75 | 36.75 | 36.75 | 36.50 | 37.00| 35.50 | 36.25 | 35.50 | 34.25 | 35.25 | 33.25 | 32.25 | 31.75 B
12 |W. Tx.IN. Mex. Sour |30.25]28.50|30.75|32.25|31.50 | 32.50| 32.00| 31.00| 31.75 | 32.50| 32.50 | 32.50 | 32.25 | 32.75 | 31.25 | 32.00| 31.25 | 30.00 | 31.00| 29.00 | 28.00 | 27.50 B
13 |East Texas Sweet |32.5030.75]33.00|34.50| 33.75|34.75| 34.25 | 33.25 | 34.00 | 34.75 | 34.75 | 34.75| 34.50| 35.00| 33.50| 34.25| 33.50 | 32.25 | 33.25 | 31.25 | 30.25 | 29.75 B
14 |North Texas Sweet |35.2533.50]35.75|37.25| 36.50| 37.50| 37.00| 36.00 | 36.75 | 37.50| 37.50 | 37.50| 37.25| 37.75| 36.25 | 37.00| 36.25 | 35.00 | 36.00 | 34.00 | 33.00| 32.50 B
15 |Michigan Sour 27.2525.50(27.75] 29.25| 28.50 | 29.50 | 29.00 | 28.00 | 28.75 | 29.50 | 29.50 | 29.50 | 29.25 | 29.75 | 28.25 | 29.00| 28.25 | 27.00 | 28.00 | 26.00 | 25.00| 24.50 B
16 |Michigan Sweet 32.0030.2532.50|34.00| 33.25|34.25|33.75|32.75| 33.50 | 34.25 | 34.25 | 34.25| 34.00 | 34.50| 33.00| 33.75| 33.00 | 31.75 | 32.75 | 30.75 | 29.75 | 29.25 B
17 gﬁgnh?rs]gc SWL. @ |35 55|33.5035.75|37.25]| 36.50 | 37.50 | 37.00 | 36.00| 36.75 | 37.50 | 37.50 | 37.50| 37.25 | 37.75 | 36.25 | 37.00| 36.25 | 35.00 | 36.00 | 34.00| 33.00 | 32.50 B
18 |Giddings 29.00|27.25|29.50|31.00|30.25|31.25|30.75 | 29.75| 30.50 | 31.25 | 31.25 | 31.25| 31.00 | 31.50 | 30.00| 30.75 | 30.00 | 28.75| 29.75 | 27.75 | 26.75 | 26.25 B

* Crude oil purchased must meet certain quality criteria established through laboratory examination by Sunoco.

Run On: 11/2/2020 6:25:01 PM
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$B | $B|$B|$B|3$B|$B|$B|$B|$B|$B|$B|$B|S$B|$B|3$B|SB|$B|$B|SB]|$B| $B| $B| $B [Gravity
Price
Col. Ichange # 20-190P0-19120-192P0-19320-194P0-19520-196020-197P20-198020-1990-2000-20120-202P0-20320-204P20-205020-206020-207P20-208020-2090-2100-211]
Effective: 10/1 | 10/2 | 10/5 | 10/6 | 10/7 | 10/8 | 10/9 |10/12]10/13]|10/14]10/15]10/1610/19]10/20]10/21|10/22| 10/23 | 10/26 | 10/27 | 10/28 | 10/29 | 10/30
19 ﬁ)]fé?&oerg%te 34.25]32.50|34.75]36.25|35.50| 36.50| 36.00| 35.00| 35.75 | 36.50 | 36.50| 36.50 | 36.25 | 36.75 | 35.25 | 36.00 | 35.25 | 34.00 | 35.00 | 33.00 | 32.00 | 31.50 B
20 |Eagle Ford 35.25]33.50|35.75]37.25|36.50| 37.50| 37.00| 36.00| 36.75 | 37.50| 37.50| 37.50| 37.25| 37.75| 36.25 | 37.00 | 36.25 | 35.00 | 36.00 | 34.00 | 33.00 | 32.50 D
21 E%%Ic?eiiﬁe 34.25|32.50]34.75|36.25| 35.50| 36.50| 36.00 | 35.00 35.75 | 36.50 | 36.50 | 36.50 36.25 | 36.75| 35.25 | 36.00| 35.25 | 34.00| 35.00| 33.00| 32.00| 31.50 D
* Crude oil purchased must meet certain quality criteria established through laboratory examination by Sunoco.
Run On: 11/2/2020 6:25:01 PM
Page: 2 Of 2

\\CETHOU-FSPCCO01P\CrudePosts\MonthlyPricePosting\MonthlyPricePosting




